DATE
9/13/21

9/13/21
9/13/21
9/12/21
9/12/21
9/12/21
9/13/21
9/11/21
9/11/21
9/12/21
9/11/21
9/12/21
9/12/21
9/10/21
9/12/21
9/10/21
9/10/21
9/10/21
9/12/21
9/10/21
9/11/21
9/13/21
9/11/21
9/10/21
9/12/21
9/11/21

ENTRY #
113 B

773 B
1751 B
1752 B
1753 B
2469 B
2489 B
3412 B
3415 B
3416 B
3939 B
9441 B
9866 B
146
181
326
388
497
647
711
1000
1148
1326
1811
2571
3333
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ENTRY
ALP RACING & DESIGN

HOT ROD HOODLUMS
KIT AXELSON

KIT AXELSON

KIT AXELSON

JAY ALLEN

JAY ALLEN

GUTHRIE LEVIE RACING
GUTHRIE LEVIE RACING
GUTHRIE LEVIE RACING
LA NENA

SPERANZA BRANT RACING
TOM BORCHERDT
MARIANI FARMS
BURFIELD AND SON
MKM RACING

MRJ RACING

DAVID HLEBICHUK
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
CHET THOMAS RACING
BOCKSCAR

CATZILLA 2

MKM RACING

CHRIS MURSICK

POTTER GLICKMAN RACING

BLUE MULE RACING

DRIVER/RIDER NAME
ALP SUNGURTEKIN

ALP SUNGURTEKIN
KIT AXELSON

KIT AXELSON

KIT AXELSON

JAY ALLEN

JAY ALLEN

JOHN LEVIE

JOHN LEVIE

JOHN LEVIE

KARL MAROHL
RANDY SPERANZA
TOM BORCHERDT
STORLS MOODY
PATRICK BURFIELD
WILL WHITE

MARK MILLER
DAVID HLEBICHUK
DOMINICK GRANATA
CHET THOMAS
ROSS POWERS
JASON MARSH
MIKE BORDERS
CHRIS MURSICK
DEWEY POTTER
BRAD ROORDA

CLASS
1000 A-VF

750 M-VG
1000 A-PBF
1000 A-PBG
1000 APS-PBG
2000 A-PBG
2000 A-PBF
1650 SCS-G
500 SC-G
500 SC-F
1000 A-PBG
1350 A-PBG
250 MPS-PF
XF/BFS
I/CFALT
H/GRMR
XO/PP
C/MGT
C/AIR
B/BGR
I/BFL

G/FS
H/FRMR
I/CGALT
G/BGC
C/FMMP

QUALIFY
193.952

126.847
153.420
151.790
146.067
205.690
207.861
228.508
165.656
169.087
148.789
167.717
99.393

310.173
92.758

166.934
138.412
238.812
211.992
253.014
238.453
261.109
172.038
92.510

219.677
188.278

2ND RUN
193.291

131.413
150.470
151.310
151.216
207.137
205.825
230.893
166.867
162.360
144.758
175.069
99.861

310.402
93.634

169.912
142.408
235.331
210.724
253.758
244.093
260.909
173.360
93.487

225.939
186.784

RECORD
193.621

129.129
151.945
151.550
148.641
206.413
206.843
229.700
166.261
165.723
146.773
171.393
99.627

310.287
93.196

168.423
140.412
237.071
211.358
253.386
241.273
261.009
172.699
92.998

222.808
187.531



9/11/21 3777 MONTANA VIGILANTE TONY SOBRERO F/CPRO 152.714 150.626 151.670
9/12/21 6797 THE SAAB STORY TOM DONNEY J/MGT 127.376 125.855 126.615




